
Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 1’ from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Surf RDM
Length CM Diameter IMCS Epoxy Bottom Bend Top Bend Tech Weight KG Color

190

220

265

295

325

355

370

400

430

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Matched

Glass & Epoxy

Glass & Epoxy

Glass & Epoxy

Glass & Epoxy

Glass & Epoxy

Glass & Epoxy

Glass & Epoxy

Glass & Epoxy

Glass & Epoxy

0.59

0.75

0.96

1.18

1.45

1.75

1.95

2.36

2.54

Pastel Blue 

Pastel Blue 

Pastel Blue 

Pastel Blue 

Pastel Blue 

Pastel Blue 

Pastel Blue 

Pastel Blue 

Pastel Blue 


