Surf RDM								
<b>Length</b> см	Diameter	IMCS	Ероху	Bottom Bend	Top Bend	Tech	Weight KG	Color
190	RDM	Matched	100%	Matched	Matched	Glass & Epoxy	0.59	Pastel Blue
220	RDM	Matched	100%	Matched	Matched	Glass & Epoxy	0.75	Pastel Blue
265	RDM	Matched	100%	Matched	Matched	Glass & Epoxy	0.96	Pastel Blue
295	RDM	Matched	100%	Matched	Matched	Glass & Epoxy	1.18	Pastel Blue
325	RDM	Matched	100%	Matched	Matched	Glass & Epoxy	1.45	Pastel Blue
355	RDM	Matched	100%	Matched	Matched	Glass & Epoxy	1.75	Pastel Blue
370	RDM	Matched	100%	Matched	Matched	Glass & Epoxy	1.95	Pastel Blue
400	RDM	Matched	100%	Matched	Matched	Glass & Epoxy	2.36	Pastel Blue
430	RDM	Matched	100%	Matched	Matched	Glass & Epoxy	2.54	Pastel Blue